
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

301 
391 
346 
337 
310 
365 
370 
311 
321 
312 
415 
471 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Sebastian Murray 
Khaled Saab 
Fahed  Al Khaled 
Lewis  Smith 
Patrick Debattista 
Kyle kumaran 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Mattew Wells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus 
Walid k. 

Class 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
MASTER 
MASTER 

Best Tm 

46.684 
46.740 
46.747 
46.794 
46.814 
46.888 
46.936 
47.476 
47.587 
47.838 
48.535 
51.061 

Diff 

0.056 
0.063 
0.110 
0.130 
0.204 
0.252 
0.792 
0.903 
1.154 
1.851 
4.377 

Gap 

0.056 
0.007 
0.047 
0.020 
0.074 
0.048 
0.540 
0.111 
0.251 
0.697 
2.526 

Laps 

5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
5 
7 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:00:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:31:35 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

301 

391 

310 

337 

365 

370 

312 

346 

311 

321 

415 

471 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Sebastian Murray 

Lewis  Smith 

Fahed  Al Khaled 

Patrick Debattista 

Kyle kumaran 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Khaled Saab 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Mattew Wells 

Jairo Jesus 

Walid k. 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

46.966 

46.736 

46.840 

46.779 

46.939 

47.294 

47.272 

47.174 

47.408 

47.548 

48.342 

49.154 

Diff 

4.836 

4.911 

5.169 

5.622 

7.380 

7.467 

7.621 

8.545 

10.913 

19.226 

35.758 

Total Tm 

10:19.115 

10:23.951 

10:24.026 

10:24.284 

10:24.737 

10:26.495 

10:26.582 

10:26.736 

10:27.660 

10:30.028 

10:38.341 

10:54.873 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official result  

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:03:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.836 

Avg. Speed 

87.611 

Best Lap Tm 

46.736 

Best Speed 

89.276 

Best Lap by 

391 - Sebastian Murray 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:49:41 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

301 

346 

310 

337 

365 

391 

370 

321 

312 

311 

415 

471 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Khaled Saab 

Lewis  Smith 

Fahed  Al Khaled 

Patrick Debattista 

Sebastian Murray 

Kyle kumaran 

Mattew Wells 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Jairo Jesus 

Walid k. 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm 

46.788 

46.928 

46.714 

46.927 

46.794 

46.507 

46.843 

47.769 

47.508 

47.491 

48.731 

Diff 

3.691 

4.244 

7.380 

7.498 

1.993 

11.739 

15.521 

15.816 

16.022 

32.269 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:47.287 

11:50.978 

11:51.531 

11:54.667 

11:54.785 

11:49.280 

11:59.026 

12:02.808 

12:03.103 

12:03.309 

12:19.556 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart#391 Gaining an unfair advantage  
Kart#370 5 seconds penalty push back front bumper  

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:05:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.691 

Avg. Speed 

88.487 

Best Lap Tm 

46.507 

Best Speed 

89.716 

Best Lap by 

391 - Sebastian Murray 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:21:22 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

391 

346 

365 

337 

321 

311 

310 

312 

370 

415 

301 

471 

Name 

Sebastian Murray 

Khaled Saab 

Patrick Debattista 

Fahed  Al Khaled 

Mattew Wells 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Lewis  Smith 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Kyle kumaran 

Jairo Jesus 

Kamal Agha 

Walid k. 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

46.863 

47.153 

46.956 

47.091 

47.595 

47.493 

46.776 

47.688 

46.962 

48.411 

Diff 

6.385 

6.447 

6.684 

11.141 

11.517 

11.583 

18.738 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:40.291 

12:46.676 

12:46.738 

12:46.975 

12:51.432 

12:51.808 

12:51.874 

12:59.029 

8:00.754 

6:34.187 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Offical Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:05:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

6.385 

Avg. Speed 

87.806 

Best Lap Tm 

46.776 

Best Speed 

89.200 

Best Lap by 

310 - Lewis  Smith 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:01:28 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 16:00 


