IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4

Sorted on best lap time

Senior/Master SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Qualifying

1/9/2022 10:30

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:31:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	301	Kamal Agha	SENIOR	46.684			5
2	391	Sebastian Murray	SENIOR	46.740	0.056	0.056	5
3	346	Khaled Saab	SENIOR	46.747	0.063	0.007	4
4	337	Fahed Al Khaled	SENIOR	46.794	0.110	0.047	6
5	310	Lewis Smith	SENIOR	46.814	0.130	0.020	5
6	365	Patrick Debattista	SENIOR	46.888	0.204	0.074	7
7	370	Kyle kumaran	SENIOR	46.936	0.252	0.048	6
8	311	Stephanie Hobeika	SENIOR	47.476	0.792	0.540	5
9	321	Mattew Wells	SENIOR	47.587	0.903	0.111	7
10	312	Saqir Al Qassemi	SENIOR	47.838	1.154	0.251	5
11	415	Jairo Jesus	MASTER	48.535	1.851	0.697	7
12	471	Walid k.	MASTER	51.061	4.377	2.526	3

Announcements
Official Result

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

Senior/Master

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

1/9/2022 11:45

Heat

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:49:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm
1	301	Kamal Agha	SENIOR	13	46.966		10:19.115
2	391	Sebastian Murray	SENIOR	13	46.736	4.836	10:23.951
3	310	Lewis Smith	SENIOR	13	46.840	4.911	10:24.026
4	337	Fahed Al Khaled	SENIOR	13	46.779	5.169	10:24.284
5	365	Patrick Debattista	SENIOR	13	46.939	5.622	10:24.737
6	370	Kyle kumaran	SENIOR	13	47.294	7.380	10:26.495
7	312	Saqir Al Qassemi	SENIOR	13	47.272	7.467	10:26.582
8	346	Khaled Saab	SENIOR	13	47.174	7.621	10:26.736
9	311	Stephanie Hobeika	SENIOR	13	47.408	8.545	10:27.660
10	321	Mattew Wells	SENIOR	13	47.548	10.913	10:30.028
11	415	Jairo Jesus	MASTER	13	48.342	19.226	10:38.341
12	471	Walid k.	MASTER	13	49.154	35.758	10:54.873

Announcements Official result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
4.836	87.611	46.736	89.276	391 - Sebastian Murray	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:03:52 PM

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

Senior/Master

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Pre-Final

1/9/2022 14:20

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:21:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm
1	301	Kamal Agha	SENIOR	15	46.788		11:47.287
2	346	Khaled Saab	SENIOR	15	46.928	3.691	11:50.978
3	310	Lewis Smith	SENIOR	15	46.714	4.244	11:51.531
4	337	Fahed Al Khaled	SENIOR	15	46.927	7.380	11:54.667
5	365	Patrick Debattista	SENIOR	15	46.794	7.498	11:54.785
6	391	Sebastian Murray	SENIOR	15	46.507	1.993	11:49.280
7	370	Kyle kumaran	SENIOR	15	46.843	11.739	11:59.026
8	321	Mattew Wells	SENIOR	15	47.769	15.521	12:02.808
9	312	Saqir Al Qassemi	SENIOR	15	47.508	15.816	12:03.103
10	311	Stephanie Hobeika	SENIOR	15	47.491	16.022	12:03.309
11	415	Jairo Jesus	MASTER	15	48.731	32.269	12:19.556
Not classified							
DNS	471	Walid k.	MASTER			DNS	

Announcements

Official Result

Kart#391 Gaining an unfair advantage

Kart#370 5 seconds penalty push back front bumper

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.691	88.487	46.507	89.716	391 - Sebastian Murray	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:05:03 PM

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

Senior/Master

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Final

1/9/2022 16:00

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:01:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm
1	391	Sebastian Murray	SENIOR	16	46.863		12:40.291
2	346	Khaled Saab	SENIOR	16	47.153	6.385	12:46.676
3	365	Patrick Debattista	SENIOR	16	46.956	6.447	12:46.738
4	337	Fahed Al Khaled	SENIOR	16	47.091	6.684	12:46.975
5	321	Mattew Wells	SENIOR	16	47.595	11.141	12:51.432
6	311	Stephanie Hobeika	SENIOR	16	47.493	11.517	12:51.808
7	310	Lewis Smith	SENIOR	16	46.776	11.583	12:51.874
8	312	Saqir Al Qassemi	SENIOR	16	47.688	18.738	12:59.029
DNF	370	Kyle kumaran	SENIOR	10	46.962	DNF	8:00.754
DNF	415	Jairo Jesus	MASTER	8	48.411	DNF	6:34.187
Not class	sified						
DNS	301	Kamal Agha	SENIOR			DNS	
DNS	471	Walid k.	MASTER			DNS	

Announcements Offical Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
6.385	87.806	46.776	89.200	310 - Lewis Smith	_
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:05:30 PM